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Position

1600 Principal

1010 Teacher Special Education
1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1650 Assistant Principal

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1110 Counselor

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1110 Counselor

1010 Teacher Special Education
1650 Assistant Principal

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1010 Teacher Special Education
1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1140 Psychologist

1000 Teacher 11 Month

1010 Teacher Special Education
1000 Teacher 11 Month

1000 Teacher 11 Month

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High

Department

Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School

Total Wages

$146,708
$113,140
$111,895
$111,425
$110,996
$110,978
$110,675
$109,528
$108,914
$108,659
$107,753
$107,326
$106,617
$106,388
$106,166
$105,724
$104,501
$104,445
$104,357
$104,238
$103,391
$103,147
$102,720
$102,635
$102,216
$102,112
$101,329
$101,208
$100,720

$99,533

$98,694



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month

1010 Teacher Special Education

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1020 Teacher Rop 11 Mo
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month

1010 Teacher Special Education

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1111 Counselor Il

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month

Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High

Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School

$98,689
$98,650
$98,630
$98,428
$97,228
$97,158
$97,055
$96,725
$95,894
$94,944
$94,886
$94,690
$94,660
$94,521
$94,245
$94,142
$93,953
$93,527
$93,346
$93,207
$92,558
$92,366
$91,687
$90,874
$90,560
$90,408
$89,298
$88,358
$86,867
$86,526
$86,505
$86,394



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1111 Counselor Il

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month

1010 Teacher Special Education

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month

1010 Teacher Special Education

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month

1010 Teacher Special Education

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month

1010 Teacher Special Education

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month

Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High

Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School

$84,751
$84,052
$82,507
$82,193
$81,967
$81,058
$81,020
$80,966
$80,961
$80,792
$80,414
$80,265
$80,254
$80,055
$79,833
$77,172
$77,035
$76,915
$74,571
$74,030
$72,715
$72,512
$71,865
$71,691
$71,606
$71,445
$68,283
$68,272
$68,131
$67,160
$66,327
$66,106



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month
2020 Custodian Head

1000 Teacher 11 Month
1000 Teacher 11 Month

Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High

Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School
Freedom High School

$65,503
$65,149
$64,435
$64,105
$63,892



